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Labbe, Joseph A. 1993-05-14 G-17 45 1 Willow 96

Labbe, Lottie M. 1988-01-15 G-17 44 5 Willow -

Labbe, Marie Jeanne Irene 2002-04-10 G-17 45 1 Willow 89

Labbe, Norman J. 1963-00-00 G-17 44 6 Willow -

Labbe, Raymond P. 1983-01-12 G-17 17 7 Willow -

Labby, Bertha 2000-12-16 S-3 1220 1 I 77

Labby, Raymond B. 2004-11-30 S-3 1220 1 I 86

Labonte, Florence 1969-07-31 G-3 13 3 Walnut -

Labonte, Napoleon P. 1973-10-09 G-3 13 4 Walnut 89

LaBracque, Gladys 1973-00-00 G-13 28C 11 Linden -

LaBranche, Richard F. 2019-06-16 G-12 13 3 Walnut 85

Labrecque, Florence M. 2005-01-06 G-14 2 8 Cypress 81

LaBrecque, Francis A. 1993-07-27 G-24 25 17 Mone 56

Labrecque, Gladys 1973-12-15 G-13 28C 11 Linden -

Labrecque, Helen E. 1950-04-29 G-14 2 3 Cypress 4

Labrecque, Laura A. 1982-05-16 G-18 14 2 Linden -

Labrecque, Leona E. 1985-02-02 G-17 40 - Willow 65

LaBrecque, Robert J. Sr. 1972-09-19 G-17 40 10 Willow 52

Labrecque, Roland J. Jr. 2011-03-25 G-14 27 6 Cypress 67

Labrecque, Roland J. Sr. 1985-12-23 G-14 2 9 Cypress 62

Labrecque, Sandra J. 2017-12-15 G-14 27 6 Cypress 71

LaBrecque, Shermayn Marie 1967-08-30 G-14 27 - Cypress -

LaBrecque, Weneslas J. 1944-00-00 G-13 28C 12 Linden -

Labrie, Agnes Louise 2020-10-15 G-21X 50 1 Apple 80

Labrie, Leonard A. 1992-07-21 G-21X 50 1 Apple 49

LaChapelle, Francis Butler 2008-08-27 G-17A 71 2 Willow 75

LaCroix, Aubriee Eva 2010-12-12 S-1 156 1 Elm SB

LaDuke, Edgar L. 1991-06-23 G-17A 28 5 Willow -

LaDuke, Myrtle F. 1982-11-17 G-17A 28 5 Willow -

LaDuke, Nelson H. 1978-00-00 G-17A 28 6 Willow -

LaDuke, Shawn Michael 1971-01-14 G-19 1B 3 Linden -

Lafond, Angela 1973-01-02 G-19 22 2 Linden -

LaFond, Armand H. 1994-04-14 G-20 3 6 Linden 53

LaFond, Baby 1961-04-27 S-1 214 2 D -

LaFond, Harry Allan 2016-12-10 G-19 34 3 Cypress 69

Lakeman, Deborah (Brown?) 1848-00-00 S-5 350 7 L -

Lamb, Child (twins: Frances & Nellie)1917-05-19 S-8 951 12X U -

Lamb, Frances Nellie 1917-05-19 S-7 224 - N -

Lamb, Mabel F. (Foss) 1958-01-03 S-7 224 11 N 67

Lamb, Nellie Frances 1917-05-19 S-7 224 - N -

Lamb, Robert H. 1961-01-07 S-7 224 12 N 75

Lambert, Abagail Ricker 1869-00-00 S-4 166 5 H 90

Lambert, Agnes 1907-08-31 S-7 169 7 O 64
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Lambert, Dennis F. 1958-07-25 S-8 932 12 T 24

Lamonde, Jordan C. 2021-12-12 G-21B 39 8 Dogwood 27

Lamothe, Alice B. 1956-09-09 G-5 1-4 4 Maple 74

Lamothe, Rodolph 1964-01-23 G-5 1-4 3 Maple 72

Lamoureux, Robert Bernard 2011-10-09 G-21B 46 6 Dogwood 64

Lampros, Peter T. 1980-12-14 G-17A 72 3 Willow -

Lampros, Priscilla G. 1985-03-30 G-17A 72 4 Willow -

Lancaster, John T. 1920-00-00 G-9 20 5 Catalpa -

Lancey, Keith A 2021-10-17 S-3 1205 3 K 55

Lancey, Virginia R. 1979-07-18 S-3 1205 3 K 44

Land, Marjorie A. 1992-04-11 G-16 36 - Cypress 82

Landry, Rebecca J. 1992-09-27 G-17A 80 3 Willow 31

Lane, Abbie F. 1925-00-00 S-7 253 2 O -

Lane, Abbie J. 1930-00-00 S-8 895 8 U -

Lane, Anna Mathes 1932-00-00 S-7 253 3 O -

Lane, Arthur 1853-00-00 S-7 254 6 O -

Lane, Blanche A. 1987-03-22 G-18 5 12 Linden -

Lane, David M. 2012-08-25 G-21A 30 9 Dogwood 61

Lane, Edmund B. 1924-00-00 S-7 253 1 O -

Lane, Edmund J. 1884-02-28 S-7 254 1 O 81

Lane, Edward Samuel 1928-12-09 S-8 752 12 S 53

Lane, Elizabeth Barker 1838-00-00 S-7 254 2 O -

Lane, Elizabeth G. 1889-00-00 S-2 29 7 A 42

Lane, George E. 1851-00-00 S-7 254 5 O -

Lane, Lillia H. 1917-07-01 S-8 752 11 S 48

Lane, Margaret Elizabeth 2011-09-30 G-21A 30 10 Dogwood 84

Lane, Martha J.G. Barker 1870-00-00 S-7 254 3 O -

Lane, Mary A. - S-2 96 1 A -

Lane, Mary A. - S-2 96 2 A -

Lane, Mary E. 1835-00-00 S-7 254 4 O -

Lane, Minnie A. 1939-00-00 S-8 895 2 U -

Lane, Robert Henry Jr. 1997-09-25 G-21A 30 11 Dogwood 73

Lane, William H. 1907-00-00 S-8 895 7 U -

Lane, Willie I. 1942-00-00 S-8 895 1 U -

Langdon, Helen F. 1929-00-00 S-7 308 2 N 69

Langdon, Henry F. 1913-06-21 S-8 783 2 S 60

Langdon, Mary Gilman Tufts 2020-02-11 S-5 66 11 J 107

Langdon, Olive J. Foss 1917-10-08 S-8 783 3 S 69

Langdon, Richard Duane 1993-06-29 S-5 66 11 J 82

Langford, Susanna - G-1 18 8 Watson -

Langley, Abraham L. 1944-04-28 S-7 163 7 N 79

Langley, Annie E. 1964-03-10 S-7 163 8 N 88

Langley, Barbara June 1930-09-18 S-7 163 10 N -

Langley, Cecil H. 1910-03-09 S-7 163 9 N -

Langley, Claire E. 1937-08-27 S-7 163 11 N 31

Page 2



Name Date of Death Group/Sect. Lot # Grave # Avenue Age

Langley, Frank A. 1964-09-23 S-7 163 12 N 65

Langley, Gladys 1993-12-30 S-3 1205 2 K 84

Langley, Louisa 1886-08-13 S-5 251 8 L 72

Langley, Ray E. 1988-01-23 S-3 1205 1 K 83

Langley, Timothy G. 1888-01-15 S-5 251 7 L 72

Langmaid, Annie L.Thompson 1898-10-21 S-8 798 5 S 28

Langmaid, Annie M. 1920-00-00 G-3 27 10 Walnut -

Langmaid, Emma F. Davis 1879-04-22 S-8 798 2 S 38

Langmaid, Jacob H. 1907-04-11 S-8 798 1 S 70

Langmaid, Joseph G. 1877-00-00 S-1 - - North -

Langmaid, Linville F. 1927-10-28 S-8 798 6 S 61

Lanouette, Henry J. 1992-11-28 S-1 1 7 North 85

Lanouette, Roland 1965-01-27 G-17 27 12 Willow 45

Lansky, Baby Boy 1973-08-31 G-24 2 79 Elm -

Lapian, Harold 2023-06-25 G-21B 70A 6A Ash 61

LaPointe, Catherine 1969-00-00 G-13 46 4 Linden -

Lappen, Florence E. (Pray) 1929-12-15 S-8 916 9 T 39

Lappin, John 1956-12-20 S-7 262 12 N 56

Laprise, Grace B. 1977-00-00 G-1 22 8 Watson -

Laprise, Louis A. 1969-00-00 G-1 22 7 Watson -

Lariviere, Maurice Wilfred 2007-10-07 G-21C 84 7 Ash 80

Larkin, Samuel - S-2 - 2 A -

Larochelle, Ada J. 1937-03-23 S-8 991 5 U 67

LaRochelle, Gail Ann 2010-11-02 G-21A 30 4 Dogwood 55

Larochelle, Jane E. 1935-06-18 S-8 991 11 U 22

Larochelle, Thomas Richard 1973-10-07 S-8 991 12 U 75

Larrabee, Dorothy Issacson 1985-09-03 G-12 12 4 Walnut 57

Larsen, Henry 1950-11-04 G-1 80 8 Walnut 75

Larsen, Lars E. 1986-08-04 G-20 29 5 Linden -

Larsen, Marion Frances 2019-05-10 G-20 29 6 Linden 95

Larsen, Natalie Edith 2000-09-09 G-24 21 3 Mone 50

LaSalle, Alma E. 1972-08-20 S-8 796 5 T 64

LaSalle, Rosario J. 1970-07-15 S-8 796 6 T 76

Laskey, Edith E. 1943-03-10 S-2 192 4 B 66

Laskey, Ellen M. 1925-01-08 S-5 267 8 H 78

Laskey, Frank R. 1958-05-16 S-5 267 9 H 79

Laskey, Frank S. 1918-03-15 S-2 192 3 B 45

Laskey, Georgianna 1849-00-00 S-5 267 11 H -

Laskey, John L. 1873-00-00 S-5 267 3 H -

Laskey, Johnnie - S-5 267 12 H -

Laskey, Leavitt - S-5 267 12 H -

Laskey, Lewis B. 1902-08-10 S-5 267 6 H 55

Laskey, Lewis E. (Louis) 1899-00-00 S-5 267 7 H -

Laskey, Lydia 1877-00-00 S-5 267 5 H -

Laskey, Lydia E. 1842-00-00 S-5 267 10 H -
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Laskey, Mary J. 1914-08-03 S-5 267 4 H 78

Laskey, Ruth 1879-00-00 S-5 267 2 H -

Laskey, William 1873-00-00 S-5 267 1 H -

Lassor, Leonard Leon II 2003-04-24 G-21C 81 7 Cypress 45

Lassor, Priscilla G. 2025-06-20 G-21C 81 6 Ash 90

Lassor, Thomas James 2006-02-21 G-21C 81 8 Cypress 53

Lassor, Thomas James 1956-07-25 S-4 197A 5 North 25

Lathrop, Elizabeth B. 1905-12-06 S-5 150 4 K 87

Lathrop, Moses C. 1911-09-28 S-5 150 5 K 81

Laton, Lotta K. 1972-05-13 G-14 5 5 Cypress 87

Laton, Thomas J. 1944-05-18 G-14 5 6 Cypress 62

Latour, Michael Robert 2012-05-05 G-21C 113 9 Apple 65

Lattie, John M. - S-2 126 - Front -

Latture, Arline I. 2006-01-25 G-17A 77 1 Willow -

Latture, John A. 1981-09-19 G-17A 77 1 Willow 77

Latture, William E. 1988-08-26 G-17A 77 - Willow -

Lauzon, Barbara 2025-04-21 G-14 25 12 Linden 94

Lavallee, Mary Lee 2022-12-10 G-24 9 14 Mone 74

Lavalley, Alexander - G-2 37 12 Walnut -

Lavalley, Annie J. - G-2 37 11 Walnut -

LaValley, Irene Tarr 1976-00-00 G-18 81 6 Linden -

Lavalley, Philip A. 1918-05-21 G-3 20 4 Walnut 35

Laverly, John Hilliard 1830-06-05 S-2 - 4 B 1

Laverly, John Hilliard 1831-09-25 S-2 - 2 B -

Laverly, Mary 1827-06-07 S-2 - 1 B 2

Laverly, Sally Ann 1831-01-01 S-2 - 3 B 3

Laverly, William ?? - S-2 - 5 B -

Lavigne, Leona Marie 2000-09-01 G-17A 2 4 Willow 91

Lavigne, Walter N. 1974-12-01 G-17A 2 3 Willow 63

Lavoie, Joan Irene (Lewis) 2008-03-05 G-14 44 1 Linden 74

Lavoie, Marc 2014-09-09 G-20 6A 1 Linden 66

Lavoie, Michelle Ann 1968-09-13 G-24 2 54 Elm -

Lavoie, Ola May 1986-05-04 G-18 80 5 Linden 78

Lavoie, Thomas J. 1982-02-17 S-4 197A 47 North 84

Lavoie, Victor W. 2002-10-02 G-18 80 5 Linden 67

Law, Elizabeth 1857-00-00 S-2 174A 5 C 57

Law, Emily 1890-12-15 S-8 984 12 U 19

Law, Frances D. Twombly 1977-10-11 G-17 36 10 Linden 81

Law, Henry 1938-09-06 S-2 175A 2 C 96

Law, Isaac 1937-00-00 S-8 984 11 U -

Law, Reginald S. 1960-12-19 G-17 36 9 Linden 68

Law, Thomas 1891-00-00 S-2 174A 2 C 53

Lawrence, Doretta May 2018-06-17 G-18 117A 4 Linden 60

Lawry, Blanch M. 1950-00-00 S-1 42 11 D 69

Lawry, Elizabeth Ann 1990-05-28 S-1 42 7 D -
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Lawry, John E. 1944-00-00 S-1 42 12 D 68

Lawry, John Edward Perry 1987-06-12 S-1 42 - D 83

Lawry, Marion E. 1962-00-00 S-1 42 8 D 52

Lawson, Helen 1980-00-00 G-18 32 1 Linden -

Leach, Edwin L. 1952-00-00 G-11 47 9 Oak -

Leach, Elizabeth - S-5 121 12 I -

Leach, Etta M. 1952-00-00 G-11 47 8 Oak -

Leach, Frances 1921-08-21 G-9 22 7 Catalpa 71

Leach, Harold W. Jr. 1944-02-06 S-7 653 4 Q 20

Leach, Harold Webster Sr. 1958-12-12 S-7 653 6 Q 68

Leach, Harold Wayne 1993-11-12 S-7 653 4 Q 37

Leach, Hughena Colburn 1970-10-04 S-7 653 5 Q 71

Leach, Joanne E. 1934-04-15 S-7 653 10 Q -

Leach, Robert Colburn 1992-09-15 S-7 653 12 Q 59

Leach, Ruth Elaine 2009-10-17 S-7 653 11 Q 78

Leach, Ruth Robina 1925-05-24 S-7 653 10 Q -

Leary, Arthur Raymond 2016-01-30 G-21A 4 9 Cypress 90

Leary, Benajah H. 1956-07-24 G-16 52 12 Cypress 72

Leary, Benajah H. Jr. 1908-07-31 S-3 1247 6 I -

Leary, Dane C. 1989-06-10 G-21A 4 10 Cypress 40

Leary, Grace V. 1971-02-11 G-16 52 11 Cypress 81

Leary, John E. 1931-11-20 G-11 57 11 Catalpa 73

Leary, Joseph H. 1913-11-17 S-3 1247 6 I -

Leary, Kathleen Edith 2001-05-31 G-21A 4 9 Cypress 76

Leary, Maria Juanita 1980-12-28 G-17A 73 4 Willow -

Leary, Roland V. 1955-05-10 S-6 121 6 O 46

Leary, Thomas J. 1981-10-14 G-17A 73 5 Willow -

Leathers, Alphonso D. 1928-09-28 S-8 868 1 S 87

Leathers, Frank A. 1951-03-02 S-8 868 3 S 82

Leathers, Harriet L. 1977-11-12 S-8 868 5 S 57

Leathers, J.W. - S-7 439 1 O -

Leathers, Jennie E. 1888-00-00 S-8 868 2 S 38

Leathers, Jennie 2013-02-02 S-8 868 6 S 95

Leathers, Mary Towle 1968-09-11 S-8 868 4 S 85

Leavitt, Abbie M. 1934-11-17 S-8 928 2 U -

Leavitt, Austin E. 1902-00-00 S-6 481 1 Q -

Leavitt, Caroline A. Wakeham 1919-00-00 S-6 481 2 Q -

Leavitt, Carrie E. - S-2 26 3 Front -

Leavitt, Charles H. 1918-00-00 S-7 282 6 N 66

Leavitt, Charles M. - S-3 1207 4 K -

Leavitt, Child 1921-00-00 G-9 20 12 Catalpa -

Leavitt, Ellen A. 1859-04-01 S-2 26 10 Front 22

Leavitt, Fred E. 1893-05-11 S-1 57 9 F 16

Leavitt, Garaphelia W. 1947-00-00 S-7 282 5 N 93

Leavitt, Grace Mercy (Shaw) 1925-03-02 S-8 928 6 U 39
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Leavitt, Nancy W.J. 1891-00-00 S-4 314 7 L -

Leavitt, Sarah B.C. - S-4 314 8 L -

Leavitt, William C. 1941-00-00 S-8 928 1 U -

Leavitt, William C. 18---12-13 S-8 928 3 U -

LeBlanc, Edward J. 2006-03-31 S-7 682 12 Q 84

LeBlanc, Irene M. 1997-06-25 S-7 682 12 Q 76

Lebrecht, Marjorie B. 2003-04-29 G-21B 57 2 Cypress 86

Lebrecht, Thomas B. 1989-05-29 G-21B 57 1 Cypress 72

LeBrun, Claire A. 2012-02-01 G-24 26 1 Mone 90

LeBrun, Joseph Raymond 2000-05-04 G-24 26 1 Mone -

LeClair, Aurilla 1976-02-13 G-13 44 11 Cypress 55

LeClair, Joanne Aurilla 1941-11-15 G-13 44 11 Cypress -

LeClair, Sarah - S-3 1246 12 I -

LeClair, Wakefield R. 1979-12-04 G-13 44 11 Cypress -

Lee, Arabelle - S-8 730 9 R -

Lee, Barbara Allen 1943-00-00 G-24 1 21 Elm -

Lee, Benjamin F. - S-5 112 5 J -

Lee, Deborah 2008-03-22 G-24 9 19 Mone 43

Lee, Emma G. 1942-00-00 S-1 28 5 F -

Lee, James E. 1984-04-01 G-18 27 2 Linden 80

Lee, James M. 1951-00-00 S-1 28 6 F -

Lee, Lois 1867-12-02 S-5 112 4 J 67

Lee, Lorita 1996-04-18 G-18 27 2 Linden 93

Lee, Tyler Jordan 1999-03-09 G-21B 57 3 Cypress -

Lefebvre, Beverly J 2023-11-09 G-21B 36 2 Cypress 91

Lefebvre, Charles Joseph 2018-07-30 G-21B 35 5 Cypress -

Lefebvre, Joseph J. 1962-00-00 G-17 41 3 Willow 61

Lefebvre, Lillian E. 1981-01-17 G-17 41 4 Willow 77

Lefebvre, Pauline M. 1985-06-18 G-17 20 7 Willow 62

Lefebvre, Ruth Virginia 1998-05-10 G-21B 35 6 Cypress 73

Lefebvre, William F. 1989-02-06 G-21B 36 1 Cypress -

Legerstee, Anja 2015-07-23 G-26 2 8 Birch 92

Legerstee, Arie 2011-02-17 G-26 2 7 Birch 89

Legg, Abiah M. 1925-12-25 S-5 72 10 K 87

Legg, Catherine A. 1871-02-18 S-5 72 4 K 55

Legg, Harry B. 1961-00-00 S-5 72 - K -

Legg, James A. 1880-06-22 S-5 72 5 K 41

Legg, Katrina H. 1978-00-00 S-5 72 - K -

Legg, Lucien B. - S-5 72 1 K -

Legg, Mary 1836-06-20 S-5 72 2 K 24

Legg, Priscilla A. 1917-00-00 S-5 72 6 K -

Legg, Sarah A. 1843-11-25 S-5 72 3 K 25

Legrand, Todd 2023-11-17 S-21C 93 14 Apple 60

LeGrow, Melanie B. 2024-11-13 G-6 N-3 B-4 Pine 68

Leichtnam, Andrew J. III 2025-11-09 G-12 30 9 Walnut 61
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Leigh, Ann 1905-05-15 S-8 702 2 S -

Leigh, Blanch E. - S-7 702 - S -

Leigh, Charles W. - S-4 226 12X G -

Leigh, Frederick W. 1896-02-02 S-8 703 7 S 36

Leigh, George J. 1924-01-09 S-8 702 3 S 60

Leigh, John 1887-08-18 S-8 702 1 S 61

Leigh, Martha 1946-04-08 S-8 702 8 S 79

Leigh, Sabra 1889-00-00 S-4 226 2 G 93

Leigh, Sarah M. Felker 1950-06-25 S-8 703 8 S 86

Leigh, Thomas 1861-00-00 S-4 226 1 G 66

Leighton, Aaron O. 1874-10-24 S-7 412 4 P 20

Leighton, Beatrice G. 1979-00-00 G-17 12 5 Willow -

Leighton, Carol 1961-09-17 G-15 29 - Linden -

Leighton, Carol 2002-08-26 G-15 29 6 Linden 73

Leighton, Catherine Veronica 1995-11-28 G-17A 86 6 Willow 92

Leighton, Charles W. 1929-00-00 G-9 20 3 Catalpa -

Leighton, Cheryl 1961-09-17 G-15 29 - Linden -

Leighton, Clarinda C. 1893-12-21 S-8 720 2 S 76

Leighton, Daniel M. 1897-01-27 S-7 412 6 P 74

Leighton, Druscilla D. 1895-05-08 S-1 18 2 F 69

Leighton, Edith 2003-05-21 S-1 153 12 E 68

Leighton, Edith M. 1972-01-07 G-17 30 3 Willow -

Leighton, Elfreda M. 1963-08-08 G-15 29 2 Linden 75

Leighton, Ellen 2022-10-24 G-15 29 11 Linden 90

Leighton, Ellen L. - S-8 717 2 R -

Leighton, Etta R. 1921-05-21 S-8 741 5 R 77

Leighton, Florence O. 2006-03-14 G-15 29 8 Linden 88

Leighton, Gary M. (not buried) 2001-10-29 G-15 29 5 Linden 46

Leighton, Hannah E. 1911-01-29 S-8 741 6 R 69

Leighton, Hiram K 1933-00-00 G-9 4 6 Catalpa -

Leighton, Homer Max 1945-05-18 G-15 29 3 Linden 25

Leighton, James B. 1991-03-23 G-17 30 2 Willow 89

Leighton, James B. Jr. - G-9 23 8 Catalpa -

Leighton, John 1889-05-15 S-4 185 9 J 91

Leighton, John H. 1902-06-06 S-1 18 1 F 78

Leighton, Joseph P. 1854-10-15 S-8 720 1 S 34

Leighton, Lavina S. 1892-10-29 S-4 185 10 J 81

Leighton, Lula L. 1947-00-00 G-9 20 4 Catalpa -

Leighton, Margaret M. 1982-10-08 G-17A 86 5 Willow 84

Leighton, Mary Ann 1861-09-28 S-4 185 7 J 34

Leighton, Mary Emma 1926-01-21 S-8 720 3 S 73

Leighton, Mary S. 1928-02-21 S-4 230 3 H 70

Leighton, Max W. 1974-05-14 G-15 29 1 Linden 87

Leighton, Myrtle R. 1957-00-00 S-5 40 3 I -

Leighton, Otto Edgar 2014-05-17 G-15 29 6 Linden 89
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Leighton, Phebe 1860-12-21 S-4 185 8 J 61

Leighton, Ruth A. 1933-00-00 G-9 4 5 Catalpa -

Leighton, Samuel R. - S-8 717 1 R -

Leighton, Thomas Edward Sr. 2002-05-08 S-1 153 11 E 71

Leighton, Thurza S. 1884-03-14 S-7 412 5 P 55

Leighton, Warren 1992-05-20 G-15 29 7 Linden -

Leighton, Winfield Scott Jr. 2016-06-11 G-15 29 11 Linden 87

Leighton, Winfield Scott Sr. 1994-11-08 G-17A 86 4 Willow 97

Leith, Luther W. 1907-02-27 G-1 18 10 Watson -

Leizer, Alice J. 1929-00-00 S-8 705 5 S -

Leizer, Grace A. 1920-00-00 S-8 705 12 S -

Leizer, John E. 1914-00-00 S-8 705 6 S -

Lemar, Hudson - S-8 710 10 S -

Lemere, Eugene J. 1976-12-16 G-21C 81 2 Cypress -

Lemere, Robert Eugene 2006-09-17 G-21C 81 1 Cypress 76

Lemere, Theresa M. 1999-11-05 G-21C 81 3 Cypress 90

Lemire, David Robert 1943-00-00 G-24 1 20 Elm -

Lemire, Donald E. 1990-09-12 G-20 38 6 Linden -

Lemire, Evelyn L. 1981-08-10 G-20 37 2 Linden 71

Lemire, Robert D. Jr. 1989-01-02 G-20 38 3 Linden -

Lemire, Samuel E. 1975-08-25 G-20 37 1 Linden 72

Lemoyne, George J. 1940-00-00 S-1 39 12 D -

Lemoyne, Nellie Augusta 1953-00-00 S-1 39 10 D -

Lempke, Beatrice Harford 2000-12-21 G-18 15 2 Linden 102

Lempke, Carl Frederick Jr. 1976-09-09 G-17 9 3 Willow 45

Lempke, Carl P. 1946-00-00 G-2 25 5 Maple -

Lempke, Daniel Scott 2018-07-13 G-17 9 6 Willow 58

Lempke, Edward Alan 1958-02-18 G-17 9 5 Willow 3

Lempke, Eva M. 1947-00-00 G-2 25 4 Maple -

Lempke, Louise H. 1955-03-10 G-1 40 3 Watson -

Lempke, Paul B. 1951-02-28 G-1 40 2 Watson -

Lempke, Paul H. 2002-03-30 G-18 15 1 Linden 79

Lempke, Paul R. 1980-10-25 G-18 15 1 Linden 85

Lempke, Priscilla Audrey 2002-01-30 G-17 9 4 Willow 71

Lennon, Agnes 1956-00-00 G-13 1 4 Catalpa -

Lennon, Ellen 1973-06-01 S-7 672 2 R 92

Lennon, Ellen J. 1964-01-03 S-7 672 4 R 56

Lennon, Ernest S. 1984-01-05 S-7 672 6 R 72

Lennon, Ernest S. Jr. 2006-01-21 S-7 672 5 R -

Lennon, Francis 1959-12-11 S-7 672 1 R 78

Lennon, Francis W. 1977-03-20 S-7 672 3 R 73

Lennon, James R. 1926-12-24 S-7 672 3 R -

Lennon, Mary 1915-12-13 S-3 1271 11 I 69

Lennon, Robert John 1906-01-02 S-3 1271 10 I 17

Lennon, Samuel J. 1935-00-00 G-13 1 5 Catalpa -
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Lennon, Theresa M. 1964-03-13 S-7 672 5 R -

Lennon, Walter A. 1973-08-19 S-7 672 7 R 68

Leonard, Charles H 1964-12-08 G-17 27 1 Willow 73

Leonard, Dorothy M. 1984-11-18 G-17A 26 5 Willow -

Leonard, Harrison W. 1975-00-00 G-17A 26 4 Willow -

Leonard, Myna 1974-03-12 G-17 27 2 Willow 69

Lepage, Robert Laurence 2009-01-09 G-21A 27 5 Dogwood 86

Leslie, Eliza J. - S-6 82 8 N -

Lester, Martha D. 1951-00-00 S-8 724 8 R -

Lester, Thomas G. 1906-02-31 S-8 724 7 R -

Levasseur, Twin Boys 1964-01-00 G-24 2 35 Elm -

Levasseur, William Albert Jr 1965-00-00 G-24 2 40 Elm -

Leveille, Edward J. 2025-02-23 G-21B 35 10 Dogwood 80

Levesque, Baby 1937-00-00 G-24 1 3 Elm -

Levesque, Dorothea M. 2018-10-22 G-14 24 6 Linden 88

Levesque, Jean 2009-06-23 G-21A 17 1 Cypress 83

Levesque, Ronald 2004-07-01 G-14 24 6 Linden 81

Levesque, Roslyn Rowell 2020-04-12 G-12 36 10 Walnut 88

Levins, Robert 2007-05-24 G-24 10 13 Mone 80

Levoie, Infant - S-2 25 9 Front -

Levsey (Livsey?), Charles H. 1904-04-20 S-3 1246 1 I 50

Lewis, Agnes F.C. 1996-02-23 G-15X 3 2 Oak 87

Lewis, Belinda 1905-01-18 S-6 49 10 N 56

Lewis, Cora G. 1936-07-07 S-6 341 10 O 55

Lewis, Chester L 1947-07-01 G-14 28 - Catalpa -

Lewis, David E 1966-06-09 G-14 28 12 Catalpa 17

Lewis, Edith M. 1964-00-00 S-1 192 9 F Ext. -

Lewis, Emma E. Hicks 1924-04-09 G-9 8 6 Catalpa 57

Lewis, Emma M. 1931-01-20 G-11 59 2 Catalpa 56

Lewis, Ernest 1948-00-00 G-16 13 5 Linden -

Lewis, George W. 1931-02-24 G-11 59 1 Catalpa 66

Lewis, George Willis 1941-00-00 G-13 44 7 Cypress -

Lewis, Harry 1929-08-10 G-9 8 5 Catalpa 74

Lewis, Herman 1975-08-20 G-14 28 11 Catalpa 60

Lewis, Ida Ella (Pray) 1913-12-27 S-8 916 3 T -

Lewis, Inez Jane 1942-00-00 G-13 44 8 Cypress -

Lewis, Joseph - S-7 322 6 N -

Lewis, Joseph - S-6 49 7 N -

Lewis, Joseph Mrs. - S-6 49 8 N -

Lewis, Mary L. (J?) 1875-04-08 S-7 322 5 N -

Lewis, Phyllis V. 2020-11-09 G-14 28 6 Catalpa 98
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